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Women / HS
Session: M

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Daniel Hand HS * 138.100 35.275 33.675 33.825 35.325
21 1 2

2111 Abigail McGuirk 9.375 9.275 9.3508.900
2112 Erin Naclerio 8.900 8.350 8.875
2109 Erin Maxwell 8.700 8.100 8.7258.350
2102 Noelle Bergere 8.300
2105 Olivia Finke 7.950
2101 Rebecca Anderson 8.4007.700
2117 Lily Spencer 8.850

2 New Milford HS * 136.750 34.625 33.300 33.225 35.600
12 2 3

2171 Lauren Wright 9.175 9.050 9.3008.250
2155 Mikala Dumas 9.100 8.850 8.9008.825
2153 Erica Davidson 8.300 7.750 8.6508.300
2172 Angela Lian 8.050 7.650 8.7507.850

3 Darien HS * 134.925 34.250 31.525 33.850 35.300
33 4 1

2201 Samantha Aparicio 9.100 8.200 8.9508.950
2207 Samantha Gunn 8.650 8.100 8.875
2211 Kajsa Lundeen 8.300 7.475 8.9258.475
2209 Emma Hinton 8.200 7.750
2208 Isabel Hansen 8.5508.225
2202 Kellie Arevalo 8.200

4 Wilton HS * 129.550 33.200 32.100 30.050 34.200
45 3 5

2259 Sara Posson 8.500
2260 Alessandra Uriarte 8.300 7.925 8.5007.275
2257 Meredith Nash 8.200 8.900
2251 Nicki Babkowski 8.200
2261 Riley Wadedhra 8.175
2256 Izzy Meltzer 8.075 8.400
2252 Sam Farhi 7.925 7.675
2255 Morgan Leddy 8.4007.700
2254 Phoebe Camp 7.400
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5 Pomperaug HS * 128.975 32.950 30.025 31.850 34.150
56 6 4

2305 Megan Muller 8.800 8.600 8.9508.225
2307 Megan Sapack 8.200 6.600 8.6008.225
2306 Carissa Ouellette 8.050
2304 Maya James 7.900 8.7508.100
2301 Kaitlyn Furr 7.725 7.300
2303 Micaela Gagas 7.100
2302 Brianna Fusco 7.850

6 Conard HS * 126.650 33.350 30.975 29.800 32.525
64 5 6

2359 Jacqueline Palermo 9.100 9.525 8.7008.350
2351 Katie Berry 8.150 7.225 7.975
2357 Melina Kritzman 8.100
2360 Briana Paparazzo 8.000 7.150 8.2508.475
2356 Sarah Hamilton 7.075 6.500
2358 Janessa Laureano 7.6006.475

7 Hall HS * 115.550 31.850 25.900 27.225 30.575
87 7 7

2405 Jamie Hodge 8.900 7.600 8.8758.000
2402 Emma Brody 7.800 6.100
2409 Rachel Pinskey 7.750 7.175 7.0507.575
2407 Ashley McDonald 7.400 6.325 7.500
2404 Callie Henderson 4.800
2408 Cristina Palmeri 5.550
2401 Hannah Baxer 7.150

8 Barlow HS * 113.875 31.400 25.200 26.600 30.675
78 8 8

2453 Kaitlyn Hirsch 8.050 6.600 7.950
2451 Jenna DeVellis 7.950 5.850 7.2507.000
2452 Katie DiBella 7.700 5.150 7.275
2460 Kyleigh Dumas 7.700 7.600 8.125
2459 Madelyn Witt 7.3506.175
2454 Charlotte Leibell 6.150
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